
Title Doc nr Country Document
type Summary Published Deadline

United Kingdom-
Pontypridd: Independent
Assessor (AsBo, ApBo and
DeBo) for the Cardiff
Central Enhancement
Programme (CCEP)

ocds-kuma6s-
145577 UK Contract notice

With a projected passenger growth of over 50%
by 2043 means there is a need to upgrade the
Cardiff Central railway station to meet the
additional passenger demand whilst enhancing
the passenger experience and integrating
sustainable travel modes. Cardiff Central
Enhancement Programme (CCEP), led by

25.10.2024 25.11.2024

United Kingdom-
Pontypridd: Independent
Assessor (AsBo, ApBo and
DeBo) for the Cardiff
Central Enhancement
Programme (CCEP)

034735 UK Contract notice

With a projected passenger growth of over 50%
by 2043 means there is a need to upgrade the
Cardiff Central railway station to meet the
additional passenger demand whilst enhancing
the passenger experience and integrating
sustainable travel modes. Cardiff Central
Enhancement Programme (CCEP), led by

25.10.2024 25.11.2024

*Document types may differ from the actual document type

https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136175/22854557
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/13136334/22854558


United Kingdom-Pontypridd: Independent Assessor
(AsBo, ApBo and DeBo) for the Cardiff Central

Enhancement Programme (CCEP)
Transport for Wales

Document Nr:  ocds-kuma6s-145577
Tender Source:  Sell2Wales
Publication Date:  25.10.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  25.11.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Contract notice
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Open procedure
Awarding Authority Type:  
Awarding Criteria:  

CPV Codes: 
71311000-1 Civil engineering consultancy services
71311200-3 Transport systems consultancy services
79132000-8 Certification services
71530000-2 Construction consultancy services
79417000-0 Safety consultancy services
72246000-1 Systems consultancy services

Country Code:  UK
Region:  WALES
NUTS: 
UKL

Town:  Pontypridd



Address:  Transport for Wales
3 Llys Cadwyn, Taff Street
Pontypridd
CF37 4TH
UK
+44 2921673434
procurement@tfw.wales
https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk
Additional Address:  
Tender Url:  https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/search/show/search_view.aspx?ID=OCT493648

Description:  With a projected passenger growth of over 50% by 2043 means there is a need to
upgrade the Cardiff Central railway station to meet the additional passenger demand whilst
enhancing the passenger experience and integrating sustainable travel modes. Cardiff Central
Enhancement Programme (CCEP), led by Transport for Wales (TfW) on behalf of the Welsh
Government, proposes a series of enhancements at the station to address the following drivers for
change: - Alleviate congestion and improve capacity within the station. - Improve user experience
and facilities. - Enhance interchange, connectivity, and resilience. The aim of this contract notice is
to procure an independent assessment and verification services for CCEP.

Full Text:  

Back to top

mailto:procurement@tfw.wales
https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk
https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/search/show/search_view.aspx?ID=OCT493648


United Kingdom-Pontypridd: Independent Assessor
(AsBo, ApBo and DeBo) for the Cardiff Central

Enhancement Programme (CCEP)
Transport for Wales

Document Nr:  034735
Tender Source:  gov UK
Publication Date:  25.10.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  25.11.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Contract notice
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Not specified
Awarding Authority Type:  Not specified
Awarding Criteria:  Not specified

CPV Codes: 
71311000-1 Civil engineering consultancy services
71311000-1 Civil engineering consultancy services

Country Code:  UK
Region:  
NUTS:  
Town:  Pontypridd
Address:  Transport for Wales
3 Llys Cadwyn, Taff Street
Pontypridd
CF37 4TH
UK
+44 2921673434
procurement@tfw.wales

mailto:procurement@tfw.wales


https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk
Additional Address:  
Tender Url:  https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034735-2024

Description:  With a projected passenger growth of over 50% by 2043 means there is a need to
upgrade the Cardiff Central railway station to meet the additional passenger demand whilst
enhancing the passenger experience and integrating sustainable travel modes. Cardiff Central
Enhancement Programme (CCEP), led by Transport for Wales (TfW) on behalf of the Welsh
Government, proposes a series of enhancements at the station to address the following drivers for
change: - Alleviate congestion and improve capacity within the station. - Improve user experience
and facilities. - Enhance interchange, connectivity, and resilience. The aim of this contract notice is
to procure an independent assessment and verification services for CCEP.

Full Text:  

Back to top

https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034735-2024

